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Name of Listed Entity: Vaibhav Global Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: VAIBHAVGBL

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2020

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly No
paid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-No
in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants No
?

3 Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. Shareholding , Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. ding as each class of securities of as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
) (n olders equity paid- underlying shares a % of Sh full conversion shares pledged or shares held
() shares equity Depository held (calculated (IX) Outsta| of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per conve| securities (as a (X1 encumbered dematerializ
(v) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) secur| _percentage of (Xt ed form
V) Vi) (Vi) (inclu|  diluted share
Asa% No of Voting Rights Total Warr capital) No. Asa | No. Asa XIV
(A+B+C asa x) (a) % of (a) % of
2 Clas s Cl | Tot al % of (X)= (VI)+(X) total total
eg: X as (A+B+ Asa %of Shar Share
s C) (A+B+C2) es s held
eg held (b)
y (b)
A Promoter & 8 18985060 |0 18985060 |58.4 189850600  [18985060 (58.32 |0 58.4 0 0 0 18985060
Promoter
Group
B Public 14647 [13521554 0 13521554 41.59 1356655410 13566554 41.67 0 41.59 0 0 13498997
C INon Promoter-|1 2976 0 2976 2976 0 2976 0.01 0 0 0 2976
INon Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
Cc2 Shares held by |1 2976 0 2976 0.01 2976 0 2976 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 2976
Employee
Trusts
Total 14656 32509590 |0 32509590 [100 3255459010 32554590 (100 0 100 0 0 0 32487033




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. No. of Part Nos. of Total Shareho| Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (V] share| fully paid- shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders olde| paid equi| underlying shares calculat (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) () up shar| Depository held d as per| Outstanding full ()] otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered | dematerializ
share V) ) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xll) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Tota (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa X1v)
(v) Asa% las Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2 a% X) asa total total
VI ["Classx Tl [Total | o0, Fofdiluted e < held
s 1 share held (b)
Voti capital) (b)
Y ng (Xl) =
righ (VI)+(X) as a
ts % of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hind 815836 815836 [2.51 815836 |0 815836 [2.51 2.51 0 815836
u undivided
Family
SHEELA 22450 22450 |0.07 22450 |0 22450 0.07 0.07 0 22450
IAGARWAL
INIRMAL 200581 200581 1(0.62 200581 |0 200581 0.62 0.62 0 200581
KUMAR
BARDIYA
KUSUM 165205 165205 10.51 165205 [0 165205 |0.51 0.51 0 165205
BARDIYA
DEEPTI 427600 427600 |1.32 427600 |0 427600 |1.31 1.32 0 427600
AGRAWAL
RAHIM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ULLAH
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
lAny Other 18122764 18122764)55.75  [181227640 18122764155.67 55.75 0 18122764
(specify)
Bodies 18122764 1812276455.75  [181227640 18122764155.67 55.75 0 18122764
Corporate




BRETT 1 181227640 0 18122764/55.75 181227640 18122764(55.67 (0 55.75 0 0 0 P 18122764
ENTERPRISES
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 18938600 0 0 18938600[58.26  |18938600/0 18938600(58.17 |0 58.26 0 0 0 P 18938600
2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0
a Individuals 3 46460 0 0 46460 0.14 46460 |0 46460 0.14 0 0.14 0 0 0o 0 46460
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
SUNIL 1 28140 |0 0 28140 |0.09 28140 |0 28140 0.09 0 0.09 0 0 0o 0 28140
AGRAWAL
HURSH 1 10000 |0 0 10000  |0.03 10000 |0 10000 [0.03 (0 0.03 0 0 0o 0 10000
AGRAWAL
SANJEEV 1 8320 0 0 8320 0.03 8320 0 8320 0.03 0 0.03 0 0 0o 0 8320
AGRAWAL
INEIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0
AGRAWAL
b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0
c Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d  [Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0
Investor
e /Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 3 46460 0 0 46460 10.14 46460 |0 46460 0.14 |0 0.14 0 0 0 0 46460
Total 8 18985060 |0 0 18985060[58.4 189850600 18985060(58.32 (0 58.4 0 0 0 P 18985060

Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=

(A)DHA)2)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of Partl Nos. of Total Share Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (V] shareh fully y shares nos. hol each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid up paid- underlying shares ding (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) () equity up Depository held % Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
share s equit Receipts vii= calcul convertible full encumbered dematerializ
held (1V) y Vi) IV+V+VI ate d securities conversion (X ed form
share as per No of Voting Rights Tota (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (X1v)
s SCRR las Warrants) convertible (a) % of | (No % of
held , 1957 a% x) securities total t total
V) Asa f ( Sh. h
% of Class X CIZ Tot al tha perca:n?age esa r :Z ; haerlfl
(A+B+ s I of diluted held | ca (Not
C2) Voti share (b) ble | applic
Vil Y ng capital) ) able)
righ (L] (a (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual Funds/ 3 2903202 |0 0 2903202 8.93 2903202 |0 2903202 [8.92 [0 8.93 0 0 2903202
MOTILAL 1 2901936 0 0 2901936 8.93 2901936 |0 2901936 891 [0 8.93 0 0 2901936
OSWAL
MULTICAP 35
IFUND
\Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate 8 388731 |0 0 388731 1.2 388731 |0 388731 [1.19 [0 1.2 0 0 388731
Investment
Funds
MALABAR 1 340289 |0 0 340289 [1.05 340289 |0 340289 [1.05 (0 1.05 0 0 340289
VALUE FUND
Foreign Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Investors
Foreign Portfolio 88 3634768 |0 0 3634768 (11.18 3634768 (0 3634768 |11.17 0 11.18 0 0 3634768
Investors
TAIYO 1 586240 |0 0 586240 1.8 586240 (0 586240 (1.8 [0 1.8 0 0 586240
GREATER
INDIA FUND
LTD
MALABAR 1 2032042 0 0 2032042 6.25 2032042 |0 2032042 6.24 [0 6.25 0 0 2032042
INDIA FUND
LIMITED
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IPension Funds




/Any Other
(specify)

3359713

3359713

10.33

3359713

3359713

10.32

10.33

3359713

Other

3359713

[=)

[=)

3359713

10.33

3359713

[=)

3359713

10.32

[=)

10.33

[=)

S

3359713

INALANDA
INDIA FUND
LIMITED

3359713

[=)

3359713

10.33

3359713

S

3359713

10.32

[=)

10.33

3359713

Sub-Total (B)(1)

100

1028641
4

10286414

31.64

10286414

10286414

31.6

31.64

10286414

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
PPresident of
India

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (B)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

INon-institutions

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

13864

2900503

2900503

8.92

2900503

2900503

8.91

8.92

2881146

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

13850

1205251

[=)[=) [=) =}

1205251

3.71

1205251

1205251

3.7

[=) =) =)=}

3.71

==l =)=

[=)[=) [=) =}

1185894

ii

Individual
shareholders
lholding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

14

1695252

1695252

5.21

1695252

1695252

5.21

5.21

1695252

ASHISH
KACHOLIA

499182

499182

1.54

499182

499182

1.53

1.54

499182

IVIJAY KEDIA

623000

[=)

[=)

623000

1.92

623000

S

623000

1.91

[=)

1.92

[=)

623000

INBFCs
registered with
RBI

S |[—

0

0

0

0

0

Employee Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

|Any Other
(specify)

683

334637

334637

1.03

379637

379637

1.17

1.03

331437

Bodies

Corporate

190

156287

156287

0.48

156287

156287

0.48

0.48

155787




Clearing 83 55656 |0 0 55656  (0.17 55656 |0 55656  [0.17 |0 0.17 0 0 55656
Members

INon-Resident 406 120920 (0 0 120920 10.37 120920 (0 120920 (0.37 0 0.37 0 0 118220
Indian (NRI)

Others 1 1625 0 0 1625 0 1625 0 1625 0 0 0 0 0 1625
Trusts 2 149 0 0 149 0 149 0 149 0 0 0 0 0 149
Sub-Total (B)(3) 14547 3235140 |0 0 3235140 9.95 3280140 |0 3280140 [10.08 |0 9.95 0 0 3212583
Total Public 14647 {1352155 (0 0 1352155441.59 135665540 13566554141.67 0 41.59 0 0 13498997
Shareholding 4

(B)=

(B)(H)+HB)2)+H

B)3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() () up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming xn) otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share ) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (Xin) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (Xilv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(i) Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot V9ting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 1 2976 |0 0 2976 0.01 2976 |0 297610.01 0 0.01 0 0 2976
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 1 2976 |0 0 2976 2976 (0 297610.01 0 0 0 2976
IPromoter- Non
IPublic
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHO2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence| beneficial interest
distribution
SHEELA India 55.82 55.82 55.82
AGARWAL
BRETT India 55.82 55.82 55.82 No No 19-Feb-2019
ENTERPRIS
ES PRIVATE
LIMITED
Table II- Unclaim Details
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders | No of share held
Table III- Unclaim Details
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




