1. Name of Listed Entity: Vaibhav Global Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: VAIBHAVGBL

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Dec-2020

5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid- equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Sharehol ding as a % of (calculated per 1957) (VIII)	eac		ting Rights hes of securitie		No. of Sh Outsta conve secur (inclu	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Numb Lock sha (X	ed in res	SI pled oth encu	mber of hares dged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
							As a % (A+B+C 2)	No of V Clas s eg: X	Cl as s eg :y	Rights Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warr (X)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	(XIV)
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	18985060	0	0	18985060	58.4	18985060	0	18985060	58.32	0	58.4	0	0	0	0	18985060
В	Public	14647	13521554	0	0	13521554	41.59	13566554	0	13566554	41.67	0	41.59	0	0			13498997
C	Non Promoter- Non Public		2976	0	0	2976	_	2976	0	2976	0.01	0		0	0			2976
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	1	2976	0	0	2976	0.01	2976	0	2976	0.01		0.01	0	0			2976
	Total	14656	32509590	0	0	32509590	100	32554590	0	32554590	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	32487033

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No.	No. of	Part	Nos. of	Total	Shareho	Number	of Votin	g Rights held	d in	No. of	Shareholdin	Num	ber of	Nur	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	share		paid-	shares	nos.	ding %			of securities	<i>a</i>	Shares	g, as a %		red in		hares	equity
	Shareholders	()	olde		equi		shares	calculat			(IX)		Underlying	assuming		ares		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	ир	shar	Depository	held	d as pe	r		. ,		Outstanding	full	()	(II)		erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,	_				convertible	conversion				mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957		=.			securities	of				XIII)	ed form
				s held (IV)				As a %	No of Vo	ting Ri	ghts	Tota I as	(including Warrants)	convertible securities (No. (a)	As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of	(XIV)
				(10)				(A+B+C	2			a %	(X)	as a	(a)	total	(a)	total	
								(VIII)	Class X	Cla	Tot al	of	(-9	percentage		Shar		share	
								, ,	Class A	S	TOT at	Tota		of diluted		es		s held	
										s		1		share		held		(b)	
												Voti		capital) (XI) =	-	(b)			
										Y		ng righ		(VII)+(X) as a					
												ts		% of					
														A+B+C2					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	n	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hind		U	815836	0	0	815836	2.51	815836	0	815836	2.51	0	2.51	0	0	0	0	815836
-	u undivided			012020	O	Ŭ	012020	2.51	012020	Ü	012020	2.51	Ŭ	2.31		Ü			012020
	Family					•				_								_	
	SHEELA		1	22450	0	0	22450	0.07	22450	0	22450	0.07	0	0.07	0	0	0	0	22450
	AGARWAL																		
	NIRMAL		1	200581	0	0	200581	0.62	200581	0	200581	0.62	0	0.62	0	0	0	0	200581
	KUMAR																		
	BARDIYA																		
	KUSUM		1	165205	0	0	165205	0.51	165205	0	165205	0.51	0	0.51	0	0	0	0	165205
			1	103203	U	U	103203	0.51	103203	U	103203	0.51	U	0.51	U	U	U	U	103203
	BARDIYA					•				_								_	
	DEEPTI		1	427600	0	0	427600	1.32	427600	0	427600	1.31	0	1.32	0	0	0	0	427600
	AGRAWAL																		
	RAHIM		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	ULLAH																		
b	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government/																		
	State																		
	Government(s)																		
c	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	n	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
٢			U	U	0	U	٧	U	U	V	U	٢	V	U	U	U	U	U	V
	Institutions/																		
	Banks																		
d	Any Other		1	18122764	0	0	18122764	155.75	18122764	0	18122764	55.67	0	55.75	0	0	0	0	18122764
	(specify)																		
	Bodies		1	18122764	0	0	18122764	155.75	18122764	0	18122764	55.67	0	55.75	0	0	0	0	18122764
	Corporate																		
	Corporate																		

	BRETT ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED		1	18122764	0	0	18122764	55.75	18122764	0	18122764	55.67	0	55.75	0	0	0	0	18122764
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	18938600	0	0	18938600	58.26	18938600	0	18938600	58.17	0	58.26	0	0	0	0	18938600
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals		3	46460	0	0	46460	0.14	46460	0	46460	0.14	0	0.14	0	0	0	0	46460
	(Non-Resident																		
	Individuals/																		
	Foreign																		
	Individuals)																		
	SUNIL		1	28140	0	0	28140	0.09	28140	0	28140	0.09	0	0.09	0	0	0	0	28140
	AGRAWAL																		
	HURSH		1	10000	0	0	10000	0.03	10000	0	10000	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	0	0	10000
	AGRAWAL																		
	SANJEEV		1	8320	0	0	8320	0.03	8320	0	8320	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	0	0	8320
	AGRAWAL																		
	NEIL		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	AGRAWAL																		
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Investor																		
e	Any Other	(0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																		
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	ĺ,		.0.00	0			0.14	46460			0.14		0.14	0	0	0		46460
	Total		8	18985060	0	0	18985060	58.4	18985060	0	18985060	58.32	0	58.4	0	0	0	0	18985060
	Shareholding of																		
	Promoter and																		
	Promoter Group																		
	(A)=																		
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)																		

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partl y paid- up equit y	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Share hol ding % calcul ate d	ead	ch clas	ting Rights he s of securities (IX)	S	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha ()	ber of ked in ares (II)	SI pled oth encu	mber of hares dged or erwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
					share s held (V)			as per SCRR , 1957 As a % of (A+B+ C2) VIII	No of Vo	Cla s s y	Tot al	Tota I as a % of Tota I Voti ng righ	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (No t ap pli ca ble) (a)	As a % of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	(XIV)
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds/		3	2903202		0		8.93	2903202	0	2903202	8.92	0	8.93	0	0			2903202
	MOTILAL OSWAL MULTICAP 35 FUND		1	2901936	0	0	2901936	8.93	2901936	0	2901936	8.91	0	8.93	0	0			2901936
b	Venture Capital		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Funds																		
С	Alternate Investment Funds		8	388731	0	0	388731	1.2	388731	0	388731	1.19	0	1.2	0	0			388731
	MALABAR VALUE FUND		1	340289	0	0	340289	1.05	340289	0	340289	1.05	0	1.05	0	0			340289
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors			3634768	0	0	3634768		3634768	0	3634768	11.17	0	11.18	0	0			3634768
	TAIYO GREATER INDIA FUND LTD		1	586240	0	0	586240	1.8	586240	0	586240	1.8	0	1.8	0	0			586240
	MALABAR INDIA FUND LIMITED		1	2032042	0	0	2032042	6.25	2032042	0	2032042	6.24	0	6.25	0	0			2032042
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

i	Any Other		1	3359713	0	0	3359713	10.33	3359713	0	3359713	10.32	0	10.33	0	0	3359713
	(specify) Other		1	3359713	0	0	3359713	10 33	3359713	0	3359713	10.32	0	10.33	0	0	3359713
	NALANDA INDIA FUND LIMITED		1	3359713		0	3359713		3359713		3359713	10.32		10.33	0	0	3359713
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		100	1028641 4	0	0	10286414	31.64	10286414	0	10286414	31.6	0	31.64	0	0	10286414
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	(0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Non-institutions	(0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -	[.	13864	2900503	0	0	2900503	8.92	2900503	0	2900503	8.91	0	8.92	0	0	2881146
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		13850	1205251	0	0	1205251	3.71	1205251	0	1205251	3.7	0	3.71	0	0	1185894
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		14	1695252	0	0	1695252	5.21	1695252	0	1695252	5.21	0	5.21	0	0	1695252
	ASHISH KACHOLIA		1	499182	0	0	499182	1.54	499182	0	499182	1.53	0	1.54	0	0	499182
	VIJAY KEDIA		1	623000	0	0	623000	1.92	623000	0	623000	1.91	0	1.92	0	0	623000
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	(0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Employee Trusts	(0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)		683	334637	0	0	334637	1.03	379637	0	379637	1.17	0	1.03	0	0	331437
	Bodies Corporate		190	156287	0	0	156287	0.48	156287	0	156287	0.48	0	0.48	0	0	155787

Clearing	83	55656	0	0	55656	0.17	55656	0	55656	0.17	0	0.17	0	0	55656
Members															
Non-Resident	406	120920	0	0	120920	0.37	120920	0	120920	0.37	0	0.37	0	0	118220
Indian (NRI)															
Others	1	1625	0	0	1625	0	1625	0	1625	0	0	0	0	0	1625
Trusts	2	149	0	0	149	0	149	0	149	0	0	0	0	0	149
Sub-Total (B)(3)	14547	3235140	0	0	3235140	9.95	3280140	0	3280140	10.08	0	9.95	0	0	3212583
Total Public	14647	1352155	0	0	13521554	141.59	13566554	0	13566554	41.67	0	41.59	0	0	13498997
Shareholding		4													
(B)=															
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(
B)(3)															

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

		PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Nump	er ot voun	ig Kign	ts held in	No. of	Total	Numl	oer or	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class	of secu	rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock		Sł	nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		lged or	shares held
	<i>(I)</i>		(III)	ир	shares	Depository	(VII =	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	(X	(II)		erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR,					convertible	full				mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)		1957					securities	conversion				XIII)	ed form
				s held				As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	Asa	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)				a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		as a percentage		Shar	ap	share s held	
									X	Y	al	rigitis		of diluted		es held	pli ca	(Not	
														share	1	neiu	ble	applic	
														capital))	able)	
														(XI)			,	,	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
1			O .	Ü	o a	o e	Ŭ.		0		Ü	Ŭ.	O		Ü	Ö			
	Holder																		
2	Employee		1	2976	0	0	2976	0.01	2976	0	2976	0.01	0	0.01	0	0			2976
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	\																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		1	2976	0	0	2976		2976	0	2976	0.01	0		0	0			2976
			1	2710			2770		2710		27,0	0.01				0			2710
	Promoter- Non																		
	Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/	exercise of right of the	SBO in the reporting compan	y, whether direct or ii	ndirect*	Date of creation / acquisition of
			national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant
1	SHEELA AGARWAL			India	55.82	55.82	55.82			
A	BRETT ENTERPRIS ES PRIVATE LIMITED			India	55.82	55.82	55.82	No	No	19-Feb-2019

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,									
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.										
No. of shareholders	No of share held									

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be giv	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed s	uspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareho	lders acting as persons in C	oncert including their Share	eholding
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %